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Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:

\ Miejsce:

Dystans:

KUDOWSKA
SITAFETA
GORSKA

Klasyfikacja: M-30

Zawodnik
MALYGA Grzegorz
KACZMARCZYK tukasz
TRAMPCZYNSKI Jakub
WALCZAK Patryk
MARCINIAK Jakub
GUZIKIEWICZ Kamil
MALENCZAK Piotr
FIJALKOWSKI Sebastian
BRYLA Ireneusz
BURZYNSKI tukasz
KOWALCZYK Krzysztof
SMOROWINSKI Sebastian
HERMAN Michat
LEJA Wojciech
GASIOROWSKI Jarostaw
JASIAK Karol
RUDZKI Martin
JAKUBIAK Jakub
RUDNICKI Krzysztof
MATY)A Rafat
POLIWOCZAK Patryk
JANKOWSKI Krzysztof
SZTYK Grzegorz
BANGIS tukasz
WALKOWIAK Bartosz

O-BLEDNY MARATON

Kudowski Festiwal Biegowy

Fundacja MARATONY GORSKIE

2024-04-14
Kudowa-Zdroj
42 km

Punkt pomiarowy: 10,0 km

Klub

Numer
3142 RMT TEAM PRO
3043 AW-SZYBCIEJ-TEAM
3140 AW - SZYBCIE] - TEAM
3128 PRZEDWOJEWSKITEAM
3083 TLENOWA RADOSC TEAM
3000
3073
3100
3023 DOMECKO (OPOLSKIE)
3007 BIEGAJACE KREJZOLE
3076 AW SZYBCIE) TEAM
3119 SZOGUNY KRZYCKO WIELKIE
3095
3074 SLEZAK TEAM
3031 ADDED VALUE NIERUCHOMOSCI
3094 ZEFKA RUNNERS
3109
3008 SPORTOWE RZEZIMIESZKI
3082
3123 LESZNOLIMITS RUNNERS
3027
3067
3155 DOGON GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI
3111 ZORAWSKI TEAM
3017

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30

Kategoria

BASPSRT

Btedne Skaty

01:02:25
01:04:12
01:08:41
01:09:24
01:09:50
01:12:53
01:12:54
01:14:23
01:15:48
01:17:38
01:17:41
01:20:05
01:20:09
01:20:20
01:20:45
01:21:20
01:22:49
01:23:57
01:25:59
01:27:09
01:27:10
01:27:14
01:27:42
01:27:51
01:30:28

10km


file:///kudowski-festiwal-biegowy/m1047.html
http://b4sport.pl
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SAJKOWSKI Michat
KANCELARZ Rafat
PRZEDASZEK tukasz
FILIPOWICZ Dominik
NOWAK Patryk
TRESCINSKI Mariusz
WIELICZKO Rafat

Znaleziono 32 wynik(6w)

Zawodnik

Numer
3146
3133
3089
3103
3112
3035
3150

Klub

M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30

Kategoria

Btedne Skaty
10km
01:32:01 DNF
01:32:24
01:33:12
01:37:16
01:37:57
01:39:52
01:45:24
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